9/30/2014

PFC 12-08-C-00-SUN Expense Budget

Project Number/Title FMA Actual Expenses |PFC Approved Expenses$Over/Under Contract
001 Purchase SRE $326,932.88 $300,000.00 $26,932.88
002 Security Improvements $209,611.13 $209,000.00 $611.13
003 PFC Implement/Admin $17,721.53 $18,500.00 ($778.47)
Total Expense $554,265.54 $527,500.00 $26,765.54




1:05 PM
10/08/14

PFC 12-08-C-00-SUN

All Job Balance

All Transactions

TOTAL

Type Date Num Account Amount Balance

PFC 12-08-C-00
001-Purchase Snow Removal Equipment
Check 06/13/2012 24860 Accounts Receivable 3,757.50 3,757.50
Check 06/30/2012 24996 Accounts Receivable 4,025.00 7,782.50
Check 08/13/2012 25035 Accounts Receivable 59.25 7,841.75
Check 08/13/2012 24801 Accounts Receivable 875.00 8,716.75
Check 09/01/2012 25116 Accounts Receivable 2,290.00 11,006.75
Check 09/01/2012 25102 Accounts Receivable 20.68 11,027.43
Check 09/12/2012 25140 Accounts Receivable 665.00 11,692.43
Check 09/30/2012 25307 Accounts Receivable 225.00 11,917.43
Check 10/31/2012 25367 Accounts Receivable 875.45 12,792.88
Check 11/28/2012 25454 Accounts Receivable 298,081.50 310,874.38
Check 11/30/2012 25530 Accounts Receivable 210.00 311,084.38
Check 03/13/2013 25758 Accounts Receivable 15,688.50 326,772.88
Check 09/18/2013 26584 Accounts Receivable 120.00 326,892.88
Check 09/23/2013 26584 Accounts Receivable 40.00 326,932.88
Total 001-Purchase Snow Removal Equipment 326,932.88 326,932.88
002-Security Improvements
Check 06/07/2013 26125 Accounts Receivable 4,850.00 4,850.00
Check 08/01/2013 26233 Accounts Receivable 10,805.00 15,655.00
Check 09/01/2013 26333 Accounts Receivable 3,522.67 19,177.67
Check 10/01/2013 26419  Accounts Receivable 5,847.00 25,024.67
Check 10/01/2013 26437 Accounts Receivable 1,600.00 26,624.67
Check 10/10/2013 26447 Accounts Receivable 55,756.46 82,381.13
Check 11/12/2013 26576 Accounts Receivable 10,687.50 93,068.63
Check 12/20/2013 26747 Accounts Receivable 115,662.50 208,731.13
Check 02/12/2014 26931 Accounts Receivable 880.00 209,611.13
Total 002-Security Improvements 209,611.13 209,611.13
003-Implementation & Admin Costs
Check 03/01/2012 24493 Accounts Receivable 2,320.00 2,320.00
Check 05/09/2012 24741 Accounts Receivable 2,331.51 4,651.51
Check 06/01/2012 24795 Accounts Receivable 7,654.00 12,305.51
Check 07/01/2012 24902 Accounts Receivable 5,416.02 17,721.53
Total 003-Implementation & Admin Costs 17,721.53 17,721.53

Total PFC 12-08-C-00 554,265.54 554,265.54

554,265.54 554,265.54

Page 1



9/30/2014

Approved Draw

PFC Website

Draw Balance

Project Number/Title Invoices Funds Applied Remaining

001 Purchase SRE $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $0.00
002 Security Improvements $209,000.00 $209,000.00 $0.00
003 Imptement/Admin Costs $17,722.00 $17,722.00 $0.00
Total $526,722.00 $526,722.00 $0.00
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PFC No. 12-08-C-00-SUN
ACCOUNT TRANSACTION SUMMARY
Revised: September 30, 2014

Transfer/Expenditure Roll Over Deposit Amount  Amount Transferred  Account Balance
6/1/2013 $0.00
6/5/2013 $221,461.88 $221,461.88
6/11/2013 $221,461.00 0.88
6/16/2013 $10,768.35 10,769.23
6/30/2013 $7,463.87 18,233.10
7/9/2013 $18,233.00 0.10
7/31/2013 $23,496.54 23,496.64
8/7/2013 $23,496.00 0.64
8/31/2013 $23,787.19 23,787.83
9/9/2013 $23,787.00 0.83
9/30/2013 $17,306.52 17,307.35
10/7/2013 $17,307.00 0.35
10/31/2013 $13,533.88 13,534.23
11/11/2013 $13,534.00 0.23
11/30/2013 $16,622.50 16,622.73
12/5/2013 $16,622.00 0.73
12/31/2013 $19,204.81 19,205.54
1/6/2014 $19,205.00 0.54
1/31/2014 $19,770.33 19,770.87
2/5/2014 $19,770.00 0.87
2/28/2014 $11,051.57 11,052.44
3/10/2014 $11,052.00 0.44
3/31/2014 $33,802.07 33,802.51
4/2/2014 $33,802.00 0.51
4/30/2014 $18,702.68 18,703.19
5/6/2014 $18,703.00 0.19
5/31/2014 $16,557.75 16,557.94
6/3/2014 $16,557.00 $0.94
6/30/2014 $19,100.03 $19,100.97
7/8/2014 $19,100.00 $0.97
7/31/2014 $26,154.69 $26,155.66
8/5/2014 $26,155.00 $0.66
8/31/2014 $28,252.84 $28,253.50
9/4/2014 $28,253.00 $0.50
9/30/2014 $27,338.26 $27,338.76
Total $221,461.88 $332,913.88 $527,037.00 $27,338.76
PFC Approved Expenses $527,500.00
Less Amount Transferred $527,037.00
Total Amount Eligible for Transfer $463.00




Aﬁ Mountain

West Bank

A Division of Glacier Bank

PO Box 1059 - Coeur d’Alene, Idaho 83816-1059

Account Statement

Member

FDIC

te — 7/31/14)
count Numbetr 813200008236
Enclosures 4
AU'\.J v '/.U\le-
krkkEEkEXAYTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 83340 crie, . MEMORIAL Page:1 of 4
330 0.8723 Av 0.381 11 330 A 3PORT
T L TR T LT TR R T U U TR
FRIEDMAN MEMORIAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
12 PFC FUND
1616 AIRPORT CIRCLE
HAILEY ID 83333-5534
-~-- ACCOUNT SUMMARY ----
813200008236 FLEX ACCOUNT 26,155.66
———- CHECKING ACCOUNTS ----
FLEX ACCOUNT Number of Enclosures 4

Account Number 813200008236 Statement Dates 7/01/14 thru 7/31/14
Previous Balance 19,100.97 Days in the statement period 31
4 Deposits/Credits 26,153.97 Average Ledger 16,131.01
1 checks/Debits 19,100.00 Average Collected 14,995.46
Service Charge .00
Interest Paid .72
Ending Balance 26,155.66 2014 Interest Paid 6.61
Deposits and Additions
Date Description Depos1tsv// Refe
7/03 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 3,016.03
7/10 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 11,624. 27L//
7/24 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 17.56
7/30 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 11,496.11v"
7/31 Interest Deposit .72
Checks and withdrawals
Date Description withdrawals Refe
7/08 Transf to MAIN ACCOUNT 19,100.00-4"
Transfer to Checking
Confirmation number 708140548
paily Balance Information
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
7/01 19,100.97 7/03 22,117.00 7/08 3,017.00



AA Mountain

= Wesit Bank

A Division of Glacier Bank

PO Box 1059 - Coeur d’Alene, Idaho 83816-1059

Account Statement

Date 8/29/14

Member

FDIE

Adcount Number 813200008236
Enclosures 3
FhEEEERRXAUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 83340 Page:1 of 4
337 0.7603 Av 0.381 11 337
A LTI L Ly L Lt
FRIEDMAN MEMORIAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY
12 PFC FUND
1616 AIRPORT CIRCLE
HAILEY ID 83333-5534
———— ACCOUNT SUMMARY ----
813200008236 FLEX ACCOUNT 28,253.50
---- CHECKING ACCOUNTS ----
FLEX ACCOUNT Number of Enclosures 3

Account Number 813200008236 Statement Dates 8/01/14 thru 9/01/14
Previous Balance 26,155.66 Days in the statement period 32
3 Deposits/Credits 28,251.32 Average Ledger 17,898.29
1 checks/Debits 26,155.00 Average Collected 17,015.43
Service Charge .00
Interest Paid 1.52
Ending Balance 28,253.50 2014 Interest Paid 8.13
Deposits and Additions
Date Description Deposits Refe
8/07 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 12,231. 59/
8/14 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 4,998.93b/
8/28 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 11,020.84‘/
9/01 Interest Deposit 1.52,
Checks and withdrawals
Date Description withdrawals Refe
8/05 Transf to MAIN ACCOUNT 26,155.00+
Transfer from PFC to CKG
Cconfirmation number 805140746
paily Balance Information
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
8/01 26,155.66 8/07 12,232.21 8/28 28,251.98
8/05 .66 8/14 17,231.14 9/01 28,253.50



1]

M& Mownntain Account Statement
Member
= West Bank FDIC

P.O.Box 1 059 Coeur d’Alene, ldaho 83816-1059
{(800) 641-5401

Date 9/30/14

Account Number 813200008236
Enclosures 4
FrdnEEREEAYTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 83340 Page:1 of 4
819 0.7603 Av 0.381 2 1 338 RECEIVED
"|'|'|"E)';/:x:l"l"'ll(l)'llp\lgx”nl'l'|:'I3:4'I'I'I'|I||'I:)R y
FRIE MEM L AIRPORT AUTHORIT g
12 PEC FUND 0CT 0 5 2014
1616 AIRPORT CIRCLE
HAILEY ID 83333-5534 FHIEDA/”\?RNPR\OAE%AORIAL
---- ACCOUNT SUMMARY ----
813200008236  FLEX ACCOUNT 27,338.76

---- CHECKING ACCOUNTS ----

our new Meridian Financial Center and branch is currently under construction at
1660 N. Eagle Rd (corner of Fairview and Eagle Rd), Meridian, ID 83646.
construction is scheduled to be complete by the end of January 2015. oOnce this
new branch opens, we will be closing our current Fairview branch located at
4250 E. Fairview Ave. Meridian, ID 83642

FLEX ACCOUNT Number of Enclosures 4

Account Number 813200008236 Statement Dates 9/02/14 thru 9/30/14

Previous Balance 28,253.50 Days in the statement period 29
4 Deposits/Credits 27,337.27 Average Ledger 20,786.91
1 Cchecks/Debits 28,253.00 Average Collected 19,844.25

Service Charge .00

Interest Paid .99

Ending Balance 27,338.76 2014 Interest Paid 9.12

Deposits and Additions

Date Description Deposits Refe
9/04 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 19,949.8
9/11 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 8. 56‘7
9/18 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 8. 78/,
9/30 DDA REGULAR DEPOSIT 7,370.13
9/30 Interest Deposit .99

Checks and withdrawals
Date Description withdrawals Refe

9/04 Transf to MAIN ACCOUNT 28,253.00-\/
Transfer to Ckg



Date 9/30/14
Account Number 813200008236
Enclosures 4

Page:3 of 4

FLEX ACCOUNT 813200008236 (Continued)

Checks and withdrawals
Date Description withdrawals Refe

confirmation number 904140922

Daily Balance Information

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
9/02 28,253.50 9/11 19,958.86 9/30 27,338.76
9/04 19,950.30 9/18 19,967.64

Interest Rate Summary

Date Rate
9/01 0.180000%
9/04 0.000000%

9/05 0.050000%

[T
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